
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Layla Revilla Concordia High School 275.0 170.0 0

2 Katie  McClendon Larned 224.0 155.0 0

3 Nicole  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 225.0 150.0 0

4 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 275.0 150.0 0

5 Ashley Long Chapman KS 191.4 145.0 0

6 Mackayla  Miller Scott City 196.7 145.0 0

7 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 145.0 0

8 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 265.4 145.0 0

9 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.1 140.0 0

10 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 234.2 140.0 0

11 Jaida Weis Smoky Valley High School 234.3 135.0 0

12 Madison Ward Halstead High School 251.0 125.0 0

13 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 120.0 0

14 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 120.0 0

15 Mya Betz Colby High School 187.7 115.0 0

16 cindy Chavez Colby High School 191.0 115.0 0

17 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 198.2 110.0 0

18 johanna Carrasco Burlington High School 191.0 105.0 0

19 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 185.4 95.0 0

20 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 85.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nicole  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 225.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jaida Weis Smoky Valley High School 234.3 325.0 0

3 Layla Revilla Concordia High School 275.0 325.0 0

4 Katie  McClendon Larned 224.0 320.0 0

5 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 315.0 0

6 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.1 315.0 0

7 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 234.2 315.0 0

8 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 315.0 0

9 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 265.4 285.0 0

10 cindy Chavez Colby High School 191.0 260.0 0

11 Ashley Long Chapman KS 191.4 255.0 0

12 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 275.0 255.0 0

13 Mackayla  Miller Scott City 196.7 245.0 0

14 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 185.4 235.0 0

15 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 235.0 0

16 Madison Ward Halstead High School 251.0 235.0 0

17 Mya Betz Colby High School 187.7 225.0 0

18 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 198.2 200.0 0

19 johanna Carrasco Burlington High School 191.0 150.0 0

20 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaida Weis Smoky Valley High School 234.3 160.0 0

2 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 155.0 0

3 cindy Chavez Colby High School 191.0 150.0 0

4 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 185.4 145.0 0

5 Ashley Long Chapman KS 191.4 145.0 0

6 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 234.2 145.0 0

8 Layla Revilla Concordia High School 275.0 145.0 0

9 Mackayla  Miller Scott City 196.7 135.0 0

10 Katie  McClendon Larned 224.0 135.0 0

11 Mya Betz Colby High School 187.7 130.0 0

12 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 130.0 0

13 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.1 125.0 0

14 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 198.2 120.0 0

15 Nicole  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 225.0 120.0 0

16 johanna Carrasco Burlington High School 191.0 115.0 0

17 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 265.4 115.0 0

18 Madison Ward Halstead High School 251.0 105.0 0

19 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 95.0 0

20 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 275.0 85.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nicole  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 225.0 640.0 10

2 Layla Revilla Concordia High School 275.0 640.0 8

3 Jaida Weis Smoky Valley High School 234.3 620.0 6

4 Katie  McClendon Larned 224.0 610.0 4

5 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 234.2 600.0 2

6 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 590.0 1

7 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 590.0 0

8 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.1 580.0 0

9 Ashley Long Chapman KS 191.4 545.0 0

10 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 265.4 545.0 0

11 cindy Chavez Colby High School 191.0 525.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Mackayla  Miller Scott City 196.7 525.0 0

13 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 500.0 0

14 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 275.0 490.0 0

15 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 185.4 475.0 0

16 Mya Betz Colby High School 187.7 470.0 0

17 Madison Ward Halstead High School 251.0 465.0 0

18 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 198.2 430.0 0

19 johanna Carrasco Burlington High School 191.0 370.0 0

20 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 180.0 0


